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 2,101.7487 

 773.0013 

 19.4149 

 268.1528 

 3,785.1616 

 277.9462 

 2,902.6200 

 3,362.4327 

 3,160.5178 

 22.5009 

 3,884.2261 

 164.6059 

 1,947.2226 

 1.0652 

 0.7920 

 2.1537 

 407.6799 

 9,461.2601 

 423.6165 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,070.2225 

 761.4063 

 19.1237 

 264.1305 

 3,728.3842 

 273.7770 

 2,859.0807 

 3,311.9962 

 3,113.1100 

 22.1634 

 3,825.9627 

 162.1368 

 1,918.0143 

 1.0492 

 0.7801 

 2.1214 

 401.5647 

 9,319.3412 

 417.2623 

 2,133.2749 

 784.5963 

 19.7061 

 272.1751 

 3,841.9390 

 282.1154 

 2,946.1593 

 3,412.8692 

 3,207.9256 

 22.8384 

 3,942.4895 

 167.0750 

 1,976.4309 

 1.0812 

 0.8039 

 2.1860 

 413.7951 

 9,603.1790 

 429.9707 
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